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Chain Valley and Mannering Collieries
Community Consultative Committee

Details

Stakeholder

Name

Contact Details

Independent Chairperson

Margaret MacDonald-Hill

Email:

Mobile: 0448 414 888

Community Member

Andrew Whitbourne

Email: andrew.whitbourne@ajwelectrical.com.au

Community Member Bob Brooks Email: Bobruxl@bigpond.net.au
Community Member Paul Maky Email: sablenip@bigpond.com
Community Member lan Carr Email: iancarrl23@msn.com
Community Member John Oakes Email: jgo141@bigpond.com
Community Member Neil Wynn Email: nww19690@gmail.com
Delta Coal Chris Armit Email: carmit@deltacoal.com.au

(Environment and Community Coordinator)

Mobile: 0409 070 233

Lake Macquarie City Council

Cr Nick Jones

Cr John Gilbert

Email: njones@lakemac.nsw.gov.au

Email: jgilbert@lakemac.nsw.gov.au

Central Coast Council (WSC merged)

Julie Vaughan

Email: jvaughan@centralcoast.nsw.gov.au
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